Filtered Accessories Report

Name Offer Price (m) MRP (m) Description

Handle Grip
Red

Cover Black

Mah araja Gri p m 1370.00 m 1450.00
Chrome Spike




Lever Grip =120.00
Domino
Baracudda =599.00

Black Grip Set

Maharaja Grip m 1450.00
Cover with

Spike

Maharaja Grip m 1450.00

Cover

= 150.00

=599.00

= 1450.00

= 1450.00



Road Grip - = 199.00
Brown

Road Grip - = 299.00
Desert

Road Grip - = 199.00
Black

Moxi Handle = 299.00
Grips with

metal Barend

m299.00 Super Soft and Comfortable Rubber Grips

m299.00 Super Soft and Comfortable Rubber

m299.00 Super Soft and Comfortable Rubber

m399.00 Premium Motorcycle Handle Grips



RCB 2.0 METAL
HANDLE GRIP

RIZOMA CUT
GRIP COVERS

RIZOMA RZ6
GRIP COVERS
WITH METAL
END

G2 GRIP
COVER
SQUARE CUT
GC1

m349.00

m349.00

m349.00

= 99.00

m499.00

m499.00

m499.00

m120.00

BRAND: RCB

BRAND: RIZOMA

BRAND: RIZOMA

UNIVERSAL FIT



PLAIN LEVER
GRIP COVER

MONSTER
MONK GRIP
COVERS

NOS MONK
GRIP COVER

PROTAPER
MONK GRIP
COVERS

= 59.00

= 99.00

= 99.00

= 99.00

m99.00

m125.00

m125.00

m125.00

UNIVERSAL FIT

COLOURS AVAILABLE

COLOURS AVAILABLE

COLOURS AVAILABLE



GT MONK GRIP = 99.00
COVERS

PROTAPER =250.00
ORIGINAL GRIP

COVERS

SUPER SOFT =120.00
GRIP COVER

GC2

m125.00 COLOURS AVAILABLE

m399.00 COLOURS AVAILABLE

m150.00 PREMIUM SOFT GRIP



